SUN

MON

FRI

SAT

8AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

6PM

7PM

9PM

10PM

11PM

Charlie

8:00 AM -
1:00 PM

9:00 AM -
12:30 PM

Charlie

8:00 AM -
1:00 PM

Chris

9:00 AM - 12:00
PM

Tobi

Charlie Gone

August 3rd -
15th

Ari Gone

August 2nd - 6th

12:00 PM -
3:00PM

Charlie

8:00 AM -
1:00 PM

9:00 AM -
12:30 PM

gr
Tobi

12:00 PM -
3:00PM

Charlie

8:00 AM -
1:00 PM

Chris

9:00 AM - 12:00
PM




